SHIPBUILDING BV

NEWBUILDING AND DESIGN - SHIPBROKING - TRADING

Ref DCV-51

Type:

Lengte duwschip:

Lengte duwbak:
Breedte:
Diepgang:
Tonnage:
Laadruim:
Vloer van ruim:

Gebouwd:

Klasse:
Hoofdmotor:

Prijs:

Koppelverband

62.00m

54.50m

8.20m

2.50m

1568 ton

4 ruimen met —1,150m?3
staal, 8mm (2008)
duwschip - 1958
Duwbak - 1997

NBKB

Deutz-MWM Type TBD 616 V12, 610kW

Op aanvraag

All our offers are subject unsold, details believed to be correct but not guaranteed. We reserve the right to change specifications, prices etc. without prior notice.
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Neem contact met ons op voor verdere informatie!
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